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Madelynne King Born This Way PW 20 18 20 20 40 118
Emma Van Weesenbeek Pippin 12 10 14 28 12 76
Stevie Tribble Rump 10 18 16 16 14 74
Sydney McGrath Faolin Ruadh 16 14 18 24 72
Emilie Farrow Leroy 16 12 32 60
Zara Buren Halloween Harmony 14 4 20 20 58
Sophia Caparelli Black Licorice 6 16 20 14 56
Josephine Bradford R U Serious 14 16 20 50
Morgan Lux Frank the Tank 22 24 46
Rosslyn Clark Phoenix 14 10 16 40
Sydney Ralph Cinderella 12 14 14 40
Faye Laforce Jocko 14 22 36
Kamilya Labelle Spirit 16 18 34
Mika Hamilton My Ky 20 6 8 34
Valerie Moore Slater Sunrise 14 18 32
Abigail Wismer Lady Di 14 14 28
Nicole Dupuis Candy Kisses 24 24
Alexis Brazeau Bailey 12 10 22
Clareese Bell Romantico 12 10 22
Ember Krajcir Adoreyble 10 12 22
Kathleen Freethy RREF FreeThyme 12 10 22
Kai Cunningham Kiss Me Kate 20 20
Meredith Richardson Marley 20 20
Paige Bradford A Whole Lotta Sass 20 20
Lauren Walli Romeo 18 18
Madison Falls Ali Cat 18 18
Avery Brennan Bravo 14 14
Jennifer Wheeler Boo Radley 14 14
Leigh Dederer Indie 14 14
Lyndsay Lowe Almost Spotless 14 14
Molly Iliohan Rarity 7-S 14 14

JUNIOR PRE-ENTRY



Rider Horse

C
he

rr
yl

an
e

Ev
en

tin
g 

at
 th

e 
Pa

rk

C
al

ed
on

 1

To
uc

h 
A

 R
ai

nb
ow

W
ill

 O
'W

in
d 

2

B
ro

nt
e 

C
re

ek
 1

G
le

n 
O

ro
 1

G
le

na
rd

en
 1

O
ak

hu
rs

t

C
he

rr
yl

an
e 

2

St
ev

en
s 

C
re

ek
 1

La
ne

's
 E

nd

St
ev

en
s 

C
re

ek
 2

G
le

n 
O

ro
 C

ha
m

ps

C
al

ed
on

 C
ha

m
ps

W
es

le
y 

C
lo

ve
r H

T

B
ro

nt
e 

C
re

ek
 2

G
le

na
rd

en
 2

W
ill

 O
'W

in
d 

3

To
ta

l

JUNIOR PRE-ENTRY

Cassandra Hachey Kokanee 12 12
Catie Robinson Sadie 12 12
Tommi Hilliard Jack 12 12
Zoe Richardson Talk O' The Town 12 12
Flo Nusselder Rumba Zumba 8 8
Florence Rodrigue Mariposa 8 8
Josephine Francois Broder Gotcha Covered 8 8
Kasiaya Kirkness Lady Alayna 8 8
Tianna Turmel Mr. Handsome 8 8
Sara Chauvin Indigo Sky 6 6
Skye Harris My Boy Jake 6 6
Jasmine Desjardins Indy 4 4

0
0
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Marie Moffatt Afterglow 18 18 8 36 8 12 10 110
Jennifer Marlowe Trigger Happy 16 10 12 14 28 18 98
Shannon Bryk Sullivan 12 12 16 24 64
Jordaine D'Agostini Lucas 18 18 20 56
Megan Quinn Nike 12 20 18 50
Kimberley McRae Terragon 14 10 20 44
Jayne Marquis The Cats Meow 12 16 10 38
Kennedy Silva Socialite 6 14 14 34
Rebecca Kleiser August Rush 6 18 8 32
Ariel Brown No Problems…Just Solutions 14 12 26
Emily Stubbings-Fraser Todd The Golden Toad 10 14 24
Amy Woolsey Just Call Me Foxy 22 22
Marie Moffatt Guiness 14 8 22
Cheryl Zdolski Snoopy 20 20
Beth Farnell Tango Event 18 18
Brittany Todd Cryptic Code 18 18
Emily Pountney Apollo's Fire 18 18
Barb Stoeckler Contessa 10 6 16
David Adams Indigo Spinner 16 16
Gabrielle Turcotte Almost Spotless 16 16
Stephanie Glanville Raise The Bar 16 16
Tracey Charleson Orion 16 16
Cheryl Denault Lucky Duck 14 14
Courtney Allison Apollo's Troubador 14 14
Jordaine D'Agostini So Simon 14 14
Korah Broderick Light Zone 14 14
Heather Gamble Michelangelo 12 12
Karen Sayer-Pelton Til There Was You 12 12
Kelsey Playfair O'Karina 12 12
Kristin McLaren Sambuca 12 12
Rae-Lyn Noronha As Per Usual 12 12

SENIOR PRE-ENTRY
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Alison Lee Roxy 10 10
Amber Golden Tommy Gunn 10 10
Chelsea Cremasco Mr Tango 10 10
Katarina Young Lightning 10 10
Ciara Roche Celtic Claddah 8 8
Christine Wheeler Gideon 6 6
Mandy Clark Phoenix 6 6
Haley Mitchell Eden 4 4

0
0
0
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Amy Kryschuk Risky Business 18 12 16 44 12 6 108
Samantha Reynolds-Bailey Finnegan 10 12 10 18 8 24 8 14 104
Lauren Walli Romeo 16 18 22 28 10 8 102
Lila Cole Mr. Bojangles 16 22 18 20 20 96
Cassandra Hachey Kokanee 20 18 22 16 76
Catie Robinson Sadie 16 18 20 20 74
Nicole Reynolds Once in a Million 22 20 22 64
Caroline Godfrey Touch Of Spring 18 14 14 16 62
Victoria Dalianis Daddy's Last Dollar 12 12 32 56
Nadia Sabot Kool Kue 16 36 52
Meghan Machado Berlin-Schonheit 10 12 16 10 48
Ember Krajcir Adoreyble 12 20 14 46
Liz Hambly Oaks Sassy Star 14 12 10 10 46
Sabrina Brittain Stag's Pride 10 18 14 42
Sarah Ceolin Cloud Nine 14 12 14 40
Kathleen Freethy RREF Free Thyme 14 20 34
Paige Bradford A Whole Lotta Sass 14 20 34
Danika Charbonneau Pandamonium 8 24 32
Julia Takimoto Mirror Image 6 14 12 32
Lauren Ceolin The Great & Mighty Hercules 16 16 32
Martina Arnold Mr. Able 6 16 10 32
Ariana Schmit-Chow Michaelangelo 8 10 12 30
Jacqueline Whalen Molinaro Duchessa 14 16 30
Olivia Gionet Peanut Brittle 12 18 30
Emily Gray Enchanted Dream 4 22 26
Kayla Beaudoin Earl 8 18 26
Kristina Kerr Artair 10 14 24
Mika Schwartz Sam I Am 4 8 8 4 24
Hillary Schneider Tayka Joy Ride 22 22
Madison Stroeder Chance Gets Lucky 22 22
Rebecca Walker Kira 6 16 22
Chloe Duval Valley Breeze 14 6 20

JUNIOR ENTRY
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Elise Hicks Max Power 20 20
Erin Holzscherer Flame 20 20
Jessica McHugh Consider It Done 20 20
Sophie Drinkwater Glendening Phallon 8 12 20
Amelia Austin Catch Me If You Can 18 18
Emily Johnson Ernie's Better Half 10 8 18
Grace Veldkamp Mordecai 18 18
Josephine Bradford R U Serious 18 18
Makayla Weiler Farrah 6 12 18
Brenna Boyd-Davidson Terragon 16 16
Emma van Weesenbeek Pippin 16 16
Holly Laroche Ocean Breeze 16 16
Kai Cunningham Kiss Me Kate 12 4 16
Madison Falls Crimson 16 16
Saffron Klotz Beaverwood's Raspberry 10 6 16
Abigail Connolly Ocala's Touch Legacy 14 14
Beatriz Beyer Java Dancer 8 6 14
Breanne Perkins Cinna 14 14
Bridget Finnegan Quinte 14 14
Claudia Oppedisano God of Thunder 14 14
Jenna Lynn Balboa 14 14
Katie Scollon MaBelle 14 14
Aislyn Robins Belaire 12 12
Anna Cole Under The Influence 12 12
Autumn McGraw Ronato 12 12
Josephine Broder Gotcha Covered 12 12
Abigail Wismer Lady Di 10 10
Faith Albright Joint Venture 10 10
Maria Braithwaite Waltzentraumee 10 10
Nicole Behm Future Strike 10 10
Patricia Rothenburg Kwanzaa 10 10
Savannah Weber Rosie 10 10
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Anita Walters-Picov Glendening Aravis 8 8
Benni Price Fancy Gin 8 8
Marley McFaul Plain Insane 8 8
Avery Brennan Sierra 6 6
Isabella D'Costa Gentleman's Honour 6 6
Kathleen Kszyston A Little Bit of Abbitude 6 6
Mara Bureau Victor 6 6

0
0
0
0
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Alannah Van Paassen Brego 24 20 48 20 112
Laura Freymond Irish Cream 24 14 8 40 16 102
Alison Gray Eldorada 22 28 18 20 88
Kim Tait Diamond in the Ruff 18 16 22 14 16 86
Alliston Ball The Pied Piper 20 8 36 14 78
Katie Taylor Beam Me Up 16 20 22 20 78
Dawn Rothschild The Time Was Right 24 18 32 74
Leah Zommers The Sundance Kid 12 20 16 22 70
Nina Garth My Dark Side 10 10 22 24 66
Susan Campbell Captain Jack 16 20 16 52
Emma Lewis Tia 8 16 10 14 48
Rebecca Arbour Nicole 18 14 16 48
Gabrielle Turcotte Almost Spotless 12 20 14 46
Christine Parker Nzitunga 8 16 8 10 42
Alison McDougall Man I Can 10 10 20 40
Valerie Jankovich Chehalis River 18 14 6 38
Anne Marley Enchanted Dream 16 20 36
William Cachia The Devil Wears Prada 14 12 10 36
Cheryl Zdolski Snoopy 18 8 8 34
Natalie Lapointe Savannah's Storm 10 14 10 34
Ashley Boultbee Eddy's Martini 6 16 10 32
Megan Hazell Kiss My Sass 10 18 28
Ashley Koggel Liquid Courage 20 6 26
Jay Hambly Wilton 12 14 26
Christina Doherty Poster Boy TE 18 6 24
Alison Perry Regis 12 10 22
Amy Woolsey Just Call Me Foxy 6 16 22
Jennifer Cheater Alias 22 22
Lesley Smith Say Away 10 12 22
Hannah Peach Bomb Diggity TE 8 12 20
Kristina Bennett Next Paige 20 20

SENIOR ENTRY
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Mikaelle Victor Captain Jack 8 12 20
Stephanie Yates Maestro Milo 16 4 20
Allicia Brown Wichita 18 18
Amanda Edwards A Rose Without Thorns 8 10 18
Brianna Switzer Pandora's Charm 10 8 18
Charlotte Hodgson Rideau 18 18
Dominique McLean Night Fury 6 12 18
Gillian Toni Lady Jane 18 18
Sue Lin Holt Speedy Warrier 18 18
Tim Bramble Nikita 18 18
Amy Hamilton Fancy Gin 16 16
Jasmine Karpinski Smarty Pants 12 4 16
Kaila Patterson Tilly 16 16
Laura Virgin Sweet Irish Brook 16 16
Tammy Marcinko Sassafras 16 16
Christina Burke Bear Royalty 14 14
Kathleen Wilson Berlin-Schonheit 14 14
Kenzie Pearsall Almost Electric 14 14
Ksenia Milonow Rosedawn Cadence 14 14
Lisa Thompson Inquisitive 14 14
Marie Moffat Afterglow 14 14
Mary Raphael MacDonald 14 14
Sarah Dalby Jackpot Emotion 14 14
Valeska Humke Pepper 14 14
Brittany Bishop Megacool 12 12
Cheryl Denault Lucky Duck 12 12
Ciara Roche Celtic Claddagh 12 12
Heather Mason Cabarnet 12 12
Megan Hazell Excalibur 12 12
Megan Roberts Magnified 12 12
Nicola Clark Strike Tone 12 12
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Sabrina Maurice Kick Start My Heart 12 12
Heather Gamble Michaelangelo 10 10
Merissa Maguire All The Rage 10 10
Tess Greer Guns N Butter 10 10
Bethany MacDonald Darland 8 8
Catherine Fournelle Evening Echo 4 4 8
Janice Berry Khaleesi 8 8
Kathy Spriggs Gandalf 8 8
Mackenzie Sheffield Ideal Titus 8 8
Stephanie Glanville Requila Sunrise 8 8
Emily Pountney Apollo's Fire 6 6
Rebecca Kleiser August Rush 6 6

0
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Kim McGurrin Cozstellation 12 22 20 22 12 20 24 132
Nancy Dunne Chicago GS 16 16 16 20 12 16 16 16 128
Kim Welna Ring of Daisies 16 14 14 12 10 12 16 12 14 110
Laura MacKinnon Seawinds Tempest 8 22 14 8 18 28 98
Krystin Anderson Copy Cat Creek 6 18 18 36 78
Siobhain O'Connor Clementine 14 12 6 44 76
Edie Tarves Man O'Mettle 20 16 16 18 70
Samantha Elsenaar Nayva 20 24 10 12 66
Paighton Smyth Over the Falls 10 16 16 20 62
Kathleen Lloyd Where's The Rhythm 10 20 22 52
Meagan Maloney Stay Gold TE 14 6 32 52
Brodie Seakbrook Regis 16 18 12 46
Kirstie Freitag J.T. Swift 10 22 14 46
Delacey Walker Unforgetable 10 14 14 38
Selena O'Hanlon Don't Tickle Me Elmo 20 18 38
Alix Ryan Irish Whiskey 14 8 14 36
Nicole Parkin Luna 22 10 32
Karl Slezak Capone Z 8 20 28
Leah Vrieling Social Network LLWB 10 10 8 28
Ashley Hensman Hott Aventador 12 14 26
Kristy Gasparini Great Guru 14 12 26
Roxanne Valois Russian Roulette 14 10 24
Tori Pengelly Not Just A Lady's Man 14 10 24
Holly Jacks Smither The Cat's Meow 22 22
Jenna Richards Rebellious Love 12 8 20
Natalie Savoie Beckett's Creek Ferari Xara 20 20
Susan Laverty Coal Harbour 8 12 20
Andrew Rafail Simon 18 18
Ashley Minion Vanquish 18 18
Curtis Barbour Pie 18 18
Dakota Wicklum Flight Risk 6 12 18

OPEN ENTRY
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OPEN ENTRY

Dawn Rothschild The Time Was Right 18 18
Jessica Phoenix Indy Cat 18 18
Lindsay Beer Southern Charm 18 18
Rene Tiffin-Forster Crescendo 18 18
Selena O'Hanlon Ready To Play 6 12 18
Alannah Galbraith Caraway Romantic Fling 8 8 16
Janelle Caldwell Liberty 16 16
Krystin Anderson Locked and Loaded 16 16
Shannon Finnegan Xanadu 16 16
Stuart Black Charlie's Wisdom 16 16
Taylor Symon Paradigm T 16 16
Taylor Symon Vitruvius 16 16
Victoria Knox Wilcox 16 16
Annabelle White Tequila Persuasion 14 14
Jane Stephenson Ballinagore Rock Quality 14 14
Jessica Phoenix Irish Rebellion 14 14
Jessica Phoenix Bear With Me 14 14
Kendal Lehari A Rum Requital 6 8 14
Laura Virgin Sweet Irish Brook 14 14
Melanie McJannet King Vendi 14 14
Erin Blakeley Cedarlane's Miss Lucy 12 12
Gail Coplen-Toye Tye Dye 12 12
Jessica Phoenix Arizona GS 12 12
Katie Bondrager Gold Spinner 12 12
Morgan Gracey Famous Relations 12 12
Selena O'Hanlon Long Play 12 12
Siobhain O'Connor Baker Street SE 12 12
Trish Newton King Arthur 12 12
Allison Gauvreau Lucky Gamble 10 10
Edie Tarves Kia Kaha 10 10
Gail Coplen-Toye Jumpin' Jack Flash 10 10
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OPEN ENTRY

Jessica Phoenix Isla GS 10 10
Kate Sneddon Dancing Damsel 10 10
Katie Buxton Magna's Majesty 10 10
L.J. Cromien-Morris Dublin's Finest 10 10
Rosemary Hill Daenerys 10 10
Valeska Humke Pepper 10 10
Ashley Minion Soldier On 8 8
Gail Coplen-Toye Dragonfly Flip 8 8
Hana Jotkus Irish Whiskey 8 8
Kristy Gasparini The Final Verse 8 8
Sarah Conboy Ivy 8 8
Selena O'Hanlon Plenty of Benny 8 8
Davina Mottershead Anikan 6 6
Gail Coplen-Toye Lou Lou Liscous 6 6
Hana Jotkus Romeo 6 6
Hanna Bundy Addison GS 6 6
Jessica Ruppel Elle Dante 6 6
Stephanie Calvert Timber 6 6
Sarah Croft Sasha 4 4
Taylor Symon Tom Too 4 4

0
0
0



Rider Horse

C
he

rr
yl

an
e 

1

W
ill

 O
'w

in
d 

1

G
ra

nd
vi

ew
 1

Ev
en

tin
g 

at
 th

e 
Pa

rk

D
re

am
cr

es
t 1

C
al

ed
on

 1

To
uc

h 
a 

R
ai

nb
ow

W
ill

 O
'W

in
d 

2

B
ro

nt
e 

C
re

ek
 1

G
le

n 
O

ro
 1

G
le

na
rd

en
 1

O
ak

hu
rs

t

G
ra

nd
vi

ew
 2

C
he

rr
yl

an
e 

2

St
ev

en
s 

C
re

ek
 1

La
ne

's
 E

nd

St
ev

en
s 

C
re

ek
 2

G
le

n 
O

ro
 C

ha
m

ps

C
al

ed
on

 C
ha

m
ps

W
es

le
y 

C
lo

ve
r H

T

B
ro

nt
e 

C
re

ek
 2

G
ra

nd
vi

ew
 3

G
le

na
rd

en
 2

W
ill

 O
'W

in
d 

3

Total

Katie Fisher Mansfield Renegade 6 14 20 20 20 48 14 142
Hannah MacLeod Made You Look 18 16 12 16 12 36 18 128
Samara Wafelbakker Chocolate 18 18 6 20 20 20 18 120
Angela Hill Country Classic 20 20 20 14 22 96
Katie Vandeloo Mirror Image 22 18 14 32 86
Jenna Lynn Balboa 12 8 14 16 16 12 78
Madison Stroeder Chance Gets Lucky 10 10 4 14 20 20 78
Nicole Reynolds One In A Million 10 6 14 16 16 14 76
Claudia Oppedisano God of Thunder 16 16 40 72
Kallie Stevenson Joplin 16 8 8 14 8 4 8 66
Olivia Godfrey Captain Jack 12 6 20 28 66
Kelly Belanger Murphy's Got Charm 22 8 14 20 64
Amelia Austin Catch Me If You Can 6 16 20 12 6 60
Rebekah Stevenson Symon Says 12 10 24 46
Elise Hicks Max Power 16 12 16 44
Regan Parris Nevermind 10 6 12 16 44
Bianca Iddiols Abracadabra 18 12 12 42
Mia Page Blue Ben 8 18 16 42
Holly Laroche Ocean Breeze 16 12 12 40
Katie Recoskie Strawberry Punch 12 8 10 10 40
Alex Bresnahan Contessa 22 14 36
Annika Ayers Chance Taker 6 8 10 12 36
Marley McFaul Plain Insane 18 18 36
Taya Davison King Stag 12 24 36
Meghan Machado Berlin-Schonheit 16 18 34
Olivia Gionet Peanut Brittle 20 14 34
Isabelle Tourangeau The Dark Knight 8 14 10 32
Maude Ross Kahlua 12 10 10 32
Abigail Jamieson Scott The Pagan Princess 16 14 30
Carlie Cright Duplicity 14 16 30
Hannah Steele Midnight Fury 6 10 14 30

JUNIOR PRE-TRAINING



Rider Horse

C
he

rr
yl

an
e 

1

W
ill

 O
'w

in
d 

1

G
ra

nd
vi

ew
 1

Ev
en

tin
g 

at
 th

e 
Pa

rk

D
re

am
cr

es
t 1

C
al

ed
on

 1

To
uc

h 
a 

R
ai

nb
ow

W
ill

 O
'W

in
d 

2

B
ro

nt
e 

C
re

ek
 1

G
le

n 
O

ro
 1

G
le

na
rd

en
 1

O
ak

hu
rs

t

G
ra

nd
vi

ew
 2

C
he

rr
yl

an
e 

2

St
ev

en
s 

C
re

ek
 1

La
ne

's
 E

nd

St
ev

en
s 

C
re

ek
 2

G
le

n 
O

ro
 C

ha
m

ps

C
al

ed
on

 C
ha

m
ps

W
es

le
y 

C
lo

ve
r H

T

B
ro

nt
e 

C
re

ek
 2

G
ra

nd
vi

ew
 3

G
le

na
rd

en
 2

W
ill

 O
'W

in
d 

3

Total

JUNIOR PRE-TRAINING

Hunter Carrington The Sky's The Limit 10 12 8 30
Sophie Mougeot Manitou 12 18 30
Emily Volfson Ivolga 10 18 28
Kaycee Feetham German Engineered 8 20 28
Manuella Seguin Checkmate 14 14 28
Emma McLaurin Mistress Quickley 14 12 26
Chloe Duffy Ezra GS 14 10 24
Amy Kryschuk Thank You 22 22
Kyle Martin Cooler Than Me 22 22
Ellie Popowich Reflet Du Nord 4 16 20
Lauren Kennedy Kili 6 6 8 20
Aislyn Robins Belaire 4 14 18
Alexis Vahey Power Stroke 18 18
Kallie Stevenson Coal Harbour 16 16
Nadia Sabot Kool Kue 16 16
Emily Garbig Ready or Not 14 14
Erin Holzscherer Flame 14 14
Hillary Drenth Optimist 14 14
Kieryn Davison Tatti 14 14
Makayla Weiler Farrah 10 4 14
Natasha Austin Timeless Secret 14 14
Sanela Van den Berg Misty Vale Bacardi 14 14
Savannah Weber Rosie 14 14
Beatriz Beyer Java Dancer 12 12
Bridget Finnegan Quinte 12 12
Rachel MacNab Beau Geste 12 12
Saffron Klotz Beaverwoods Raspberry 12 12
Victoria Dalianis Daddy's Last Dollar 12 12
Jacqueline Whalen Molinaro Duchessa 10 10
Jessica McHugh Consider It Done 10 10
Liz Hambly Oaks Sassy Star 10 10
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JUNIOR PRE-TRAINING

Mary Rea Morning Glory 10 10
Olivia Terdyk Vanya GS 10 10
Samantha Eckert Seaworthy FF 10 10
Chloe Hicken Ti Amo 8 8
Emily Clark Prince of Peace 8 8
Saffron Klotz Davey Crockett 8 8
Poppy Von Maltzahn Joking Femme 4 4

0
0
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Kareylee White So Sarah Tu 16 20 24 22 36 22 22 162
Sarah Shute Harbuz 24 24 48 14 14 124
Alan Lough Flightpath 20 20 10 10 24 18 16 118
Paula Dupuy Madhatter 12 10 24 20 14 16 16 112
Katherine Waxman BCK's Witley 12 22 22 20 20 96
Lauren Cook Northern Jazz 10 12 22 14 28 86
Shannon Gerryts Tuff Reality 16 8 40 16 80
Meghan Gold Sir Galahad 14 10 18 14 18 74
Ashley Hensman Hott Aventador 24 16 32 72
Becky Magee Izara 14 16 20 16 66
Julia Mason Enchanted Fantasy 16 12 20 18 66
Olivia Molenda Countess of Oxford 14 18 20 52
Jacqueline Prior Waterbug 12 8 18 10 48
Lisa Jenkins San Mateo 10 14 24 48
Jennifer Ruttle Double Charged 8 16 14 38
John Ross Motive 14 10 12 36
Kelsey Flewitt Russian Go Go 18 18 36
Kristina Bennett Next Paige 12 24 36
Laura Phillips Sparkling Gem 16 20 36
Victoria Knox Khal Rhaego 20 16 36
Jennifer Lorimer Van Damsel 18 16 34
Jessica Roberts Buddha Master 24 10 34
Agatha Mielzynski Titan Spirit 16 8 8 32
Judith Bisiker Party Girl 16 16 32
Meg Scott Come As You Are 12 20 32
Alannah Galbraith Tiaki 6 14 10 30
Fran Bonier Russian Go Go 16 14 30
Trevor Morrison Fortaleza 12 18 30
Avril Dupuis Heisenberg Jr. 18 10 28
Emma Rafuse Castleroyan 14 14 28
Jay Hambly Wilton 16 12 28

SENIOR PRE-TRAINING
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Audrey Coleman Marco Polo 10 8 8 26
Jessica Jean Foulds Valley Girl 14 12 26
Helen Cheyne Java Dancer 16 8 24
Jennifer Shaw Altair 12 12 24
Wendy Jacob No Looking Back 18 6 24
Alana Van Paassen Brego 22 22
Alexandra Barlow Irish Brew 16 6 22
Allicia Brown Wichita 22 22
Karen Goetz Hawkeye 22 22
Cindy Atrens Larissa's Christopher Robin 20 20
Diana Linttell Ima Te Riffic Guy 10 10 20
Holly Gillis-McEwen Cook Jack 20 20
Sue Lin Holt Speedy Warrior 10 10 20
Alexa Vermey Loud and Clear 18 18
Cailin Radcliffe Spice it Up 18 18
Dick Bayly Crown of Hearts 18 18
Erin Wilson Brace Yaselfsheila 18 18
Megan Roberts Magnified 12 6 18
Mikaelle Victor Captain Jack 6 12 18
Trish Newton King Arthur 18 18
Carrie Allen Audio Blonde 4 12 16
Charlotte Hodgson Rideau 10 6 16
Heather Bell Mosley 16 16
Leigh-Anne Ness Rockabye 10 6 16
Lisa Reimer Diamond Rio 16 16
Natalie Savoie Beckett's Creek Ferari Xara 16 16
Susan Laverty Coal Harbour 8 8 16
Erin Blakeley Cedarlane's Miss Lucy 14 14
Hana Jotkus Clifton Interest 14 14
Katelyn Swain Tailwind Terry 14 14
Kim Knapp One Classic Princess 6 8 14
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SENIOR PRE-TRAINING

Pyper Chalk Excalibur 14 14
Robin Campbell Maya 14 14
Sarah Shoniker Fiskburg 14 14
Susan Fleming Un Peu de Taute 14 14
Alicia Olivieri Optimist 12 12
Alix Ryan Valley Girl 12 12
Angela Drupsteen Baldrick of Baden 12 12
Becky Allen All About It 12 12
Cindi Boogaards The Optimist 12 12
Jasmine Karpinski Smarty Pants 12 12
Kelsey Weening Irish Caton 12 12
Leah Kabaroff My Carnival Spirit 10 10
Tamara Toro Mr. Darby Jones 10 10
Taria van Weesenbeek Obvious 10 10
Veronica Molson Gold Eye Gal 10 10
Alex DeMelo Beam Me Up Scotty 8 8
Hannah Peach Bomb Diggety TE 8 8
Melanie McJannet King Vendi 8 8
Celine Santanonio Via col Vento 6 6
Christine Henderson Hott Gossip 6 6
Dominique McLean Night Fury 6 6

0
0
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Penny Rowland Harley 16 6 20 18 12 18 16 12 28 140
Andrew Rafail Zappa 18 24 8 18 22 16 106
Trudy Atrens Irish Ping 12 16 14 24 14 80
Nicole Parkin Audacious 20 22 18 16 76
Nicole Parkin F.N. Funny 14 22 32 68
Kendal Lehari Aroundthecollar 8 12 24 20 64
Dasha Ivandaeva Kingcarra Cooley Diamond 16 22 20 58
Samantha Elsenaar Hermione GS 18 14 22 54
Stephanie Lafrance Bloodsport Warrior 8 18 8 10 10 54
Holly Jacks Smither Big Pretty 20 20 12 52
Kendal Lehari Mr. Mosley 12 40 52
Krystin Anderson Locked and Loaded 18 6 18 10 52
Penny Rowland Maverick 16 16 18 50
Brodie Seabrook Under The Unfluence 16 18 12 46
Callie Evans Alajuela 14 14 16 44
Emily Boyce Hickory Bay 10 16 6 10 42
Karl Slezak Infinity KH 16 22 38
Selena O'Hanlon Plenty of Benny 6 20 12 38
Ashley Minion Vanquish 8 12 14 34
Kendal Lehari A Rum Requital 6 14 12 32
Katie Bondrager Heads or Tails 10 12 8 30
Samantha Krieger Absolute 10 18 28
Ellen Ferris Vortex 12 14 26
Jane Mason Joey 10 16 26
Karl Slezak Shannondale Gambit 10 16 26
Ashley Minion Soldier On 14 10 24
Caroline Godson Laplander 4 12 8 24
Dick Bayly Crown Of Hearts 12 12 24
Jessica Phoenix Indy Cat 12 12 24
Stephanie Calvert Timber 10 14 24
Dick Bayly Graf Bobby 22 22

OPEN PRE-TRAINING 



Rider Horse

C
he

rr
yl

an
e 

1

W
ill

 O
'w

in
d 

1

G
ra

nd
vi

ew
 1

Ev
en

tin
g 

at
 th

e 
Pa

rk

D
re

am
cr

es
t 1

C
al

ed
on

 1

To
uc

h 
a 

R
ai

nb
ow

W
ill

 O
'W

in
d 

2

B
ro

nt
e 

C
re

ek
 1

G
le

n 
O

ro
 1

G
le

na
rd

en
 1

O
ak

hu
rs

t

G
ra

nd
vi

ew
 2

C
he

rr
yl

an
e 

2

St
ev

en
s 

C
re

ek
 1

La
ne

's
 E

nd

St
ev

en
s 

C
re

ek
 2

G
le

n 
O

ro
 C

ha
m

ps

C
al

ed
on

 C
ha

m
ps

W
es

le
y 

C
lo

ve
r H

T

B
ro

nt
e 

C
re

ek
 2

G
ra

nd
vi

ew
 3

G
le

na
rd

en
 2

W
ill

 O
'W

in
d 

3

Total

OPEN PRE-TRAINING 

Janelle Caldwell Liberty 6 16 22
Philippa Hambly Whereo 22 22
Selena O'Hanlon Ready to Play 22 22
Taylor Symon Paradigm T 12 10 22
Victoria Marshall Annika II 22 22
Ashley Minion Parkour 20 20
Cristina Barbour Electra 20 20
Dakota Wicklum Happenstance 6 14 20
Matthew Kidney Switch 20 20
Selena O'Hanlon Russian Go Go 20 20
Stuart Black Iroquois 10 10 20
Frankie Simpson It's Showtime 8 10 18
Katheen Lloyd Where's The Rhythm 18 18
Kim McGurrin Cozstellation 12 6 18
Kirstie Freitag J.T. Swift 18 18
Maddy Luker Shanghai Fury 18 18
Jane Stephenson Ballingore Rock Quality 8 8 16
Siobhain O'Connor Baker St. SE 16 16
Stuart Black Charlie's Wisdom 16 16
Tori Morgan Aren't We Naughty 16 16
Casey Gillis Tea for Tom 14 14
Cristina Barbour Moon on the River 14 14
Gail Coplen-Toye Tye Dye 14 14
Gail Coplen-Toye Dragonfly Flip 8 6 14
Julie Clark Strike Tone 14 14
Momo Laframboise Titan Spirit 14 14
Shalea Shackleton Shamrock 14 14
Stephanie St. Pierre Springsteen 14 14
Krystin Anderson Copy Cat Creek 12 12
Rosemary Hill Daenerys 12 12
Sarah Wyssen Prince Rasmus 12 12
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OPEN PRE-TRAINING 

Caroline Godson Lover's Legacy 10 10
Casey Gillis Tom Flash 10 10
Hilary Popiel Cane Bourbon 10 10
Jacquie Kelton Rosie O'Grady 10 10
Jenny Jelen Big Nickel 10 10
Kendal Lehari Audacious 10 10
Alex DeMelo Beam Me Up Scotty 8 8
Caroline Godson R Coco Chanel 8 8
Claire Louise Nicol Second Look 8 8
Elli Pattrick Amboseli 8 8
Kaila Orr Belle Dame 8 8
Kendal Lehari Play For Keeps 8 8
Matthew Kidney So SMRT 8 8
Shannon Finnegan Xanadu 8 8
Allison Gauvreau Lucky Gamble 6 6
Grace Emmett Beans 6 6
Morgan Gracey Famous Relations 6 6
Siobhain O'Connor Clementine 4 4

0
0
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Mary Rea True Gritt 14 18 10 14 24 8 18 10 116
Nicole Turk Chiron 12 14 12 18 12 28 8 104
Cole Wilson Sirius Black 10 18 12 16 14 16 14 100
Rachel MacNab Beau Geste 16 16 14 14 36 96
Audrey Rosen Dynamo 20 18 20 14 72
Delacey Walker Texas Two Step 8 12 18 16 12 66
Alexis Vahey Power Stroke 10 8 16 12 12 58
Makayla Rydzik Fluorescent Adolescent 20 20 14 54
Natasha Austin Timeless Secret 12 12 14 10 6 54
Ellie Popowich Reflet du Nord 14 14 16 44
Kieryn Davison Tatti 10 18 14 42
Jaime Pettitt Lying Tiger 20 20 40
Kaycee Feetham German Engineered 10 16 8 34
Sanela Van den Berg Misty Vale Bacardi 14 20 34
Emma Richardson Sokit2ya 14 18 32
Alex Bresnahan Contesse 12 12 6 30
Laura Alexander Extra Extra 12 18 30
Amy Kryschuk Thank You 18 10 28
Chloe Duffy Ezra GS 16 12 28
Emily Volfson Ivolga 12 12 24
Maggie Barnett Interstellar 14 10 24
Molly Jenkins Piccola Topo 6 18 24
Audrey Rosen Northwinds Breeze 20 20
Eva Marquis Hollywood 20 20
Katie Fisher Mansfield Renegade 20 20
Lexy Lawryshyn Naughty By Nature 20 20
Katie Recoskie Strawberry Punch 16 16
Kyle Morton Cooler Than Me 16 16
Bianca Iddiols Split Decision 14 14
Kyle Morton I'm All That 14 14

JUNIOR TRAINING
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JUNIOR TRAINING

Rebekah Stevenson Symon Says 10 4 14
Isabella Tourangeau The Dark Knight 12 12
Poppy Von Maltzahn Joking Femme 8 4 12
Madison Stroeder Chance Gets Lucky 10 10
Audrey Rosen Amazing Grace 6 6

0
0
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Kathleen Guest Glendening Allegro 14 22 22 20 24 18 32 152
Jacquie Kelton Executive Power 24 12 22 12 16 4 12 102
Michelle Stableford Fade To Black 14 16 18 20 12 80
Victoria Marshall Annika II 16 20 40 76
Hope Brown Steppin' Out 16 8 8 6 28 66
Tracy Smith Annabelle 12 12 16 20 60
Tonya Cummins Get Smart 18 8 12 20 58
Victoria Knox Khal Rhaego 14 16 16 10 56
Leah Kabaroff My Carnival Spirit 6 10 24 14 54
Maureen Sinoploi Mad About You 10 18 24 52
Alannah Galbraith Tiaki 16 18 14 48
Kathleen Lloyd Cadence 10 16 22 48
Megan Neely Ace of Hearts 18 16 14 48
Emily Lindsay Ta Ta For Now 20 14 10 44
Lisa Reimer Stella The Grey 18 14 10 42
Sue Cornwell H'Art's Desire 18 14 8 40
Cindy Atrens Larissa's Christopher Robin 8 14 16 38
Jessica Roberts Buddha Master 10 20 8 38
Sarah Roney Unbelievable 18 20 38
Anne Marie Duarte Rather Boldly 20 16 36
Katelyn Swain Tailwind Terry 16 20 36
Caitlin Dermott Dillon 18 16 34
Britney Hensman Halo Above Me 24 8 32
Hattie Klotz Davey Crockett 16 14 30
Maddy Luker Shanghai Fury 10 20 30
Rachel Lagace Caminando 6 14 10 30
Pamela Cattran Crazy Legs Batty 16 12 28
Jacquie Kelton Rosie O'Grady 10 16 26
Kara Thomson Mojo Jojo 12 14 26
Rainee Stoddart A Fine Line 14 10 24

SENIOR TRAINING
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SENIOR TRAINING

Roxanne Valois Powerplay 24 24
Elyse Howatt Polaris 10 12 22
Emily Boyce Hickory Bay 6 16 22
Jonathan Keebler Markus Aurelius 10 12 22
Lisa Jenkins San Mateo 10 12 22
Sarah Wyssen Prince Rasmus 12 10 22
Audrey Coleman Marco Polo 8 12 20
Kitty Baker Sin Of Omission 8 12 20
Morgan Gracey KyeBurn 54 20 20
Rachel Healey Pyrite 20 20
Sarah Irving Lincoln Park 20 20
Alexandra Johnston Derby 16 16
Casey Gillis Spot On Tom 16 16
Avril Dupuis Heinsenberg Jr. 14 14
Christine Chan Rinoa Grande 14 14
Hayley Cairns Caveat 14 14
Jackie Naida Conquest 14 14
Jane Stephenson Ballingore Rock Quality 14 14
Sarah Laight Redemption 14 14
Shannon Holmes Major Disaster 14 14
Talia Rockman Carleigh McDuff 14 14
Alexandra Barlow Irish Brew 12 12
Becky Magee Izara 12 12
Kathy Talaska Brynn Gwilym 12 12
Lisa Reimer Diamond Rio 12 12
Bronwyn Campbell Elivate 10 10
Cassandra Gourley Wisconsin 10 10
Emma Rafuse Castleroyan 10 10
Cyndi Boogaards The Optimist 8 8
Kathleen Furber Safe Haven 8 8
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SENIOR TRAINING

Michaela Robinson Top Gun 8 8
Robin Campbell Maya 8 8
Brooke Solomon Til There Was You 6 6
Davina Mottershead Your Next Big Win 6 6
Rosemary Hill Daenerys 6 6

0
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Stephanie St. Pierre Oscar Wilde 10 14 8 14 22 18 40 126
Katlyn Hewson-Slezak Fernhill Choco Royale 12 14 14 14 32 86
Holly Jacks-Smither Favonious Nite 6 22 8 10 22 16 84
Kendal Lehari Mister Fancy Pants 22 18 28 68
Stephanie St. Pierre Springsteen 16 6 14 14 16 66
Lindsay Mahon That Wascallie Wabbit 8 10 14 24 56
Stuart Black Charlie's Wisdom 8 14 16 18 56
Penny Rowland Northwind's Breeze 20 22 12 54
Christian Waefler Kaiya 18 10 24 52
Angela Colterjohn Onyx 18 12 12 8 50
Karl Slezak Infiniti K 20 6 22 48
Stuart Black Iroquois 10 14 22 46
Lindsay Beer Southern Time 8 18 16 42
Lindsay Beer El Caballero 10 12 18 40
Nicole Parkin Lander 18 22 40
Ellen Ferris Vortex 20 8 10 38
Karl Slezak Mr. Darby Jones 18 20 38
Lindsay Mahon Creme Brulee 14 12 12 38
Karl Slezak Fiogas Stepping Stone 18 18 36
Ashley Minion Vanquish 14 20 34
Carolyn Pass Cormier Trinity 16 18 34
Momo Laframboise Onyx 16 18 34
Caroline Godson Lover's Legacy 18 10 4 32
Curtis Barbour Tullibards Twin & Turn 18 14 32
Davina Mottershead Your Next Big Win 12 18 30
Momo Laframboise Wabbit 14 16 30
Karl Slezak Shannondale Gambit 16 12 28
Ashley Baker Maybe It's Maybelline 10 10 6 26
Hilary Popiel Four F's and a D 8 18 26
Haley Purcell Price Tag 12 12 24
Holly Jacks Smither Finely Brewed 8 16 24

OPEN TRAINING
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OPEN TRAINING

Shalea Shackleton Tyrone 16 8 24
Bob Holman AHF Ricardo 6 16 22
Bronwyn Campbell Elivate 22 22
Jane Stephenson Cruising Arkansas 22 22
Jennifer McGuire King of the Swamp 10 12 22
Jessica Phoenix Chicago GS 16 6 22
Penny Rowland Harley 14 6 20
Emma Joan Green McDreamy 16 16
Michelle Harper In The Moment 6 6 4 16
Cristina Barbour Moon on the River 14 14
Holly Jacks Smither Candy King 14 14
Karl Slezak Earl Grey 14 14
Siobhain O'Connor Baker Street SE 6 8 14
Britney Hensman Halo Above Me 12 12
Brodie Seabrook Maybee A Secret 12 12
Bruce Lamb Gamble 12 12
Nicole Parkin F.N. Funny 12 12
Samantha Elsenaar Hialeah GS 12 12
Shalea Shackleton Shamrock 12 12
Shannon Holmes Major Disaster 12 12
Ashley Minion Parkour 10 10
Dasha Ivandaeva Truthful Saint 10 10
Jamie Kellock Exquisite 10 10
Kendal Lehari Play For Keeps 10 10
Lindsay Beer Tailwind Terry 10 10
Siobhain O'Connor Summer Solstice 10 10
Edie Tarves Tanners Crossing 8 8
Jessica Phoenix Indy Cat 8 8
Liz Hawley Signature Moves 8 8
Tonya Cummins Get Smart 8 8
Andrew Rafail Zappa 6 6
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OPEN TRAINING

Jennifer McGuire Venice 6 6
Nicole Parkin Audacious 6 6
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Makayla Rydzik Fluorescent Adolescent 18 18 18 36 18 20 128
Bianca Iddiols Split Decision 18 12 28 12 14 84
Emily Sasso Just My Luck 18 12 14 16 14 74
Hannah Watson Waylon's Wish 14 18 18 18 68
Lexy Lawryshyn Naughty By Nature 14 14 18 46
Molly Jenkins Piccolo Topo 18 18 36
Chloe Duffy Oro Veradaro 18 18
Grace Emmett Yahya 18 18
Delacey Walker Texas Two Step 14 14
Eva Marquis Hollywood 14 14
Rachel MacNab Beau Geste 14 14
Emma Richardson Sokit2ya 12 12

0
0
0

JUNIOR PRELIMINARY
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Sondra Shantz Unique 20 10 12 36 16 94
Jane Stephenson Cruising Arkansas 16 20 20 56
Kathryn Surasky Crazy Choice 14 12 14 16 56
Kathleen Guest Glendening Allegro 16 18 20 54
Julia Fraser Dalwhinnie 16 18 16 50
Kara Thomson Mojo Jojo 8 12 28 48
Liz Hawley Flash Of Brilliance 12 6 14 14 46
Carolyn Pass Cormier Trinity 18 14 12 44
Kelly Damp Zephyr 12 12 12 36
Ruairi Smith Fernhill Gucci 16 20 36
Chelsea Clouter Saronyx 14 20 34
Anne Marie Duarte Rather Boldly 10 14 8 32
Kathleen Lloyd Cadence 14 18 32
Ruairi Smith Fionn McCuhal 16 16 32
Janelle Caldwell Diamond Jim 10 20 30
Alexandra Johnston Derby 12 16 28
Cassandra Chambers Bella Loca 14 14 28
Sarah Roney Unbelievable 14 14 28
Autumn Smith Mercury 6 20 26
Katie LaBarge Ashton's Harper 10 14 24
Shannon Holmes Major Disaster 12 12 24
Sarah Wyssen Prince Rasmus 14 8 22
Annick Niemuller FE Black Jack 20 20
Ashley Baker Times Square 10 10 20
Morgan Gracey KyeBurn 54 12 8 20
Chelsea Clouter Amazing Grace 18 18
Hilary Popiel Sportswoman 18 18
Allison Gauvreau Fortuitous 14 14
Shalea Shackleton Tyrone 14 14
Bruce Lamb Gamble 12 12
Christine Chan Rinoa Grande 12 12

SENIOR PRELIMINARY
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SENIOR PRELIMINARY

Andy Amato Superman 10 10
Emily Lindsay Ta Ta For Now 10 10
Michaela Robinson Top Gun 10 10
Roxanne Valois Power Play 10 10
Katiana Fleck Second Amendment 8 8
Kelly Poland Zero Tolerance 8 8
Liz Hawley Signature Moves 8 8
Rachel Healey Pyrite 8 8

0
0
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Jessica Ruppel Hippique Abu 16 16 16 28 20 96
Momo Laframboise Wabbit 14 12 12 36 74
Siobhain O'Connor Summer Solstice 14 10 18 20 6 68
Matt Kidney Fuzion 14 18 18 14 64
Nicole Parkin Lander 12 6 6 14 10 14 62
Penny Rowland Northwind Breeze 12 10 20 20 62
Dasha Ivandaeva Valentina 10 18 14 42
Sarah Croft Clever Canuck 12 6 8 16 42
Penny Rowland Dynamo 16 18 34
Cristina Barbour King Lear 14 6 12 32
Jessica Phoenix Eric GS 8 24 32
Holly Jacks-Smither Finely Brewed 16 10 26
Jessica Phoenix Bentley's Best 22 22
Andy Amato Superman 12 8 20
Holly Jacks-Smither Candy King 20 20
Jessica Phoenix Humble GS 20 20
Julie Clark Fleur Foncee 20 20
Katlyn Hewson-Slezak Fernhill Choco Royale 18 18
Penny Rowland Amazing Grace 18 18
Jessica Phoenix Watson GS 16 16
Sarah Croft Nadxiieli 4 12 16
Frankie Simpson Confetti 14 14
Jessica Phoenix Maserati One 14 14
Jessica Ruppel The Mighty Finn 14 14
Kendal Lehari Dunhallow Cool Ceilidh 12 12
Cody Sturgess Imperial Melody 10 10
Lindsay Mahon Playtime 10 10
Jamie Kellock High River GS 8 8
Natalie Tourikian Ultimate Victory 8 8
Philippa Hambly Uncle Tink 8 8
Samantha Elsenaar Hialeah GS 8 8
Katlyn Hewson-Slezak Fernhill Cascum Marco 6 6

OPEN PRELIMINARY
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OPEN PRELIMINARY

Autumn Smith Mercury 4 4
Lindsay Mahon That Wascalie Wabbit 4 4

0
0
0
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Kendal Lehari Dunhallow Cool Ceilidh 48 40 40 128
Jessica Phoenix Abbey GS 40 72 112
Jessica Phoenix Bogue Sound 24 24 36 84
Jessica Phoenix Dr. Sheldon Cooper 28 44 72
Sarah Croft Nadxielli 16 56 72
Lindsay Beer Kennystown Frankie 36 28 64
Lindsay Beer El Paso 32 32 64
Chloe Duffy Oro Veradero 36 24 60
Jessica Phoenix Bentley's Best 52 52
Jessica Ruppel The Mighty Finn 20 32 52
Jessica Phoenix Pavarotti 48 48
Marie-Gabrielle Bronsard Canso De La Mancha 48 48
Emily Thompson Paddington 44 44
Natalie Tourikian Ultimate Victory 24 20 44
Julie Clark Fleur Foncee 40 40
Brandon McMechan Oscar's Wild 36 36
Annick Niemuller FE Blackjack 16 16 32
Jessica Phoenix A Little Romance 32 32
Dasha Ivandaeva Autorytet 28 28
Jessica Phoenix Watson GS 28 28
Jessica Phoenix Maserati One 28 28
Alexis Murray My Principle 20 20
Jessica Phoenix Humble GS 20 20
Ruairi Smith Fernhill Gucci 16 16
Philippa Hambly Uncle Tink 12 12
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